
Percussion  Championships (South)
3/31/2019 - Crown Coliseum -- Fayetteville, NC

Percussion Scholastic Concert A
Music

J. Brooks

Comp Perf Total*

D. Snead

Comp Perf Total* Total

Artistry

A. Wienken

Prog Ful Total*

N. Lavy

Prog Ful Total* Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Roanoke Rapids HS Wint… 84
1

85
1

42.3
1

83
1

85
1

42.1
1

42.20
1

75
2

73
2

36.9
2

78
1

76
1

38.4
1

37.65
1

79.850
1

0
2

79.850
1

East Wake HS Percussion 76
3

75
2

37.7
3

82
2

83
2

41.3
2

39.50
2

74
3

72
3

36.4
3

72
3

71
3

35.7
3

36.05
3

75.550
3

0
2

75.550
2

Holly Springs Percussion 78
2

74
3

37.8
2

81
3

79
3

39.9
3

38.85
3

77
1

74
1

37.6
1

75
2

72
2

36.6
2

37.10
2

75.950
2

6
1

69.950
3

No Score Available: Fike HS Concert Percussion (No Show)
*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic Concert Open
Music

J. Brooks

Comp Perf Total*

D. Snead

Comp Perf Total* Total

Artistry

A. Wienken

Prog Ful Total*

N. Lavy

Prog Ful Total* Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Corinth Holders High Sch… 91
2

92
1

45.8
1

85
2

86
1

42.8
2

44.30
1

84
2

85
2

42.3
1

85
1

87
1

43.1
1

42.70
1

87.000
1

0
0

87.000
1

Hickory High School Con… 93
1

89
3

45.3
2

87
1

85
2

42.9
1

44.10
2

80
5

80
5

40.0
5

83
2

82
2

41.2
2

40.60
3

84.700
2

0
0

84.700
2

Cleveland High School Ar… 90
3

90
2

45.0
3

83
4

83.5
4

41.65
4

43.325
3

82
3

86
1

42.2
2

79
5

81
3

40.1
4

41.15
2

84.475
3

0
0

84.475
3

Sanderson Percussion Ens… 88
4

87
4

43.7
4

84
3

84
3

42.0
3

42.85
4

81
4

81
4

40.5
4

82
3

80
4

40.4
3

40.45
5

83.300
4

0
0

83.300
4

Clayton HS Winter Percus… 84
5

84
5

42.0
5

82
5

83
5

41.3
5

41.65
5

85
1

82
3

41.6
3

80
4

78
5

39.4
5

40.50
4

82.150
5

0
0

82.150
5

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Scholastic Regional A
Music

J. Brooks

Comp Perf Total*

D. Snead

Comp Perf Total* Total

Effect - Music

A. Wienken

Ovr Mus Total*

N. Lavy

Ovr Mus Total* Total

Visual

P. Mitchell

Comp Perf Total

M. Aycock

Comp Perf Total Total

Effect - Visual

K. Baker

Ovr Vis Total

C. Martin

Ovr Vis Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Rolesville High School Per… 84
3

83
2

25.0
3

83
1

81
1

24.5
1

24.75
2

80
1

78
2

23.7
2

80
1

78
1

23.7
1

23.70
1

75
3

75
2

15.0
2

78
3

77
3

15.5
3

15.25
3

77
2

80
1

15.7
1

82
1

80
1

16.2
1

15.95
1

79.650
1

0
0

79.650
1

Harnett County Winter Dr… 86
2

87
1

26.0
1

81
2

78
2

23.7
2

24.85
1

78
2

82
1

24.0
1

76
3

74
3

22.5
3

23.25
2

81
1

78
1

15.9
1

82
1

83
1

16.5
1

16.20
1

78
1

74
2

15.2
2

78
2

74
2

15.2
2

15.20
2

79.500
2

0
0

79.500
2

South View High School … 89
1

81
3

25.1
2

80
3

76
3

23.2
3

24.15
3

77
3

76
3

22.95
3

77
2

76
2

22.95
2

22.95
3

77
2

70
3

14.7
3

80
2

80
2

16.0
2

15.35
2

72
3

67
3

13.9
3

76
3

72
3

14.8
3

14.35
3

76.800
3

0
0

76.800
3

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Percussion  Championships (South)
3/31/2019 - Crown Coliseum -- Fayetteville, NC

Percussion Scholastic A
Music

J. Brooks

Comp Perf Total*

D. Snead

Comp Perf Total* Total

Effect - Music

A. Wienken

Ovr Mus Total*

N. Lavy

Ovr Mus Total* Total

Visual

P. Mitchell

Comp Perf Total

M. Aycock

Comp Perf Total Total

Effect - Visual

K. Baker

Ovr Vis Total

C. Martin

Ovr Vis Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Jefferson Forest HS Percu… 92
2

89
2

27.0
2

93
2

89
2

27.1
2

27.05
2

91
1

89
1

27.0
1

92
1

88
3

27.0
1

27.00
1

91
1

91
1

18.2
1

91
1

91
1

18.2
1

18.20
1

92
1

88
1

18.0
1

87
2

85
2

17.2
2

17.60
1

89.850
1

0
0

89.850
1

Craven United 93
1

91
1

27.5
1

94
1

90
1

27.4
1

27.45
1

86
3

84
3

25.5
3

89
2

90
1

26.85
2

26.175
2

86
3

83
4

16.9
3

87
4

87
4

17.4
4

17.15
3

83
3

84
3

16.7
3

90
1

87
1

17.7
1

17.20
2

87.975
2

0
0

87.975
2

Green Hope High School … 91
3

88
3

26.7
3

92
3

88
3

26.8
3

26.75
3

88
2

85
2

25.95
2

86
3

89
2

26.25
3

26.10
3

88
2

87
2

17.5
2

89
2

89
2

17.8
2

17.65
2

80
5

85
2

16.5
4

83
3

81
3

16.4
3

16.45
3

86.950
3

0
0

86.950
3

Ocean Lakes HS Percussion 88
5

86
5

26.0
5

85
6

82.5
6

25.0
6

25.50
5

78
8

80
4

23.7
6

85
5

84
5

25.35
5

24.525
4

81
6

77
7

15.8
6

84
6

84
6

16.8
6

16.30
7

81
4

76
6

15.7
5

71
10

79
5

15.0
7

15.35
6

81.675
4

0
0

81.675
4

Athens Drive H.S. Winter … 82
8

80
8

24.2
8

86
5

85
4

25.6
4

24.90
6

81
6

78
5

23.85
5

84
6

82
7

24.9
6

24.375
6

82
5

84
3

16.6
4

85
5

85
5

17.0
5

16.80
4

76
7

74
8

15.0
7

77
6

75
7

15.2
6

15.10
7

81.175
5

0
0

81.175
5

South Granville Percussion 90
4

87
4

26.4
4

87
4

83
5

25.3
5

25.85
4

80
7

74
8

23.1
8

86
3

87
4

25.95
4

24.525
4

80
7

76
8

15.6
8

88
3

88
3

17.6
3

16.60
5

71
10

70
10

14.1
10

72
9

70
10

14.2
10

14.15
10

81.125
6

0
0

81.125
6

Franklin County High Sch… 86
6

84
6

25.4
6

84
7

80
9

24.4
8

24.90
6

75
9

73
9

22.2
9

82
8

83
6

24.75
7

23.475
9

77
9

75
9

15.2
9

79
9

78
9

15.7
9

15.45
9

85
2

83
4

16.8
2

78
5

76
6

15.4
5

16.10
4

79.925
7

0
0

79.925
7

HIPE Heritage Indoor Per… 80
9

79
9

23.8
9

83
8

82
7

24.7
7

24.25
9

82
5

75
7

23.55
7

83
7

81
8

24.6
8

24.075
7

79
8

78
6

15.7
7

80
8

79
8

15.9
8

15.80
8

77
6

77
5

15.4
6

82
4

80
4

16.2
4

15.80
5

79.925
7

0
0

79.925
7

Croatan Indoor Percussion 84
7

83
7

25.0
7

82
9

81
8

24.4
8

24.70
8

84
4

76
6

24.0
4

78
10

76
10

23.1
10

23.55
8

83
4

82
5

16.5
5

82
7

82
7

16.4
7

16.45
6

72
9

75
7

14.7
8

73
8

71
9

14.4
9

14.55
8

79.250
9

0
0

79.250
9

Union Pines Percussion 77
10

75
10

22.7
10

78
10

77
10

23.2
10

22.95
10

74
10

71
10

21.75
10

81
9

77
9

23.7
9

22.725
10

74
10

74
10

14.8
10

75
10

76
10

15.1
10

14.95
10

73
8

71
9

14.4
9

74
7

72
8

14.6
8

14.50
9

75.125
10

0
0

75.125
10

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

† Placements reflect tiebreaker rule

Percussion Independent A
Music

J. Brooks

Comp Perf Total*

D. Snead

Comp Perf Total* Total

Effect - Music

A. Wienken

Ovr Mus Total*

N. Lavy

Ovr Mus Total* Total

Visual

P. Mitchell

Comp Perf Total

M. Aycock

Comp Perf Total Total

Effect - Visual

K. Baker

Ovr Vis Total

C. Martin

Ovr Vis Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Tar River Independent Per… 71
1

70
1

21.1
1

65
1

67
1

19.9
1

20.50
1

64
1

66
1

19.5
1

68
1

70
1

20.7
1

20.10
1

68
1

65
1

13.3
1

70
1

70
1

14.0
1

13.65
1

62
1

58
1

12.0
1

60
1

62
1

12.2
1

12.10
1

66.350
1

0
0

66.350
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Percussion  Championships (South)
3/31/2019 - Crown Coliseum -- Fayetteville, NC

Percussion Scholastic Open
Music

J. Brooks

Comp Perf Total*

D. Snead

Comp Perf Total* Total

Effect - Music

A. Wienken

Ovr Mus Total*

N. Lavy

Ovr Mus Total* Total

Visual

P. Mitchell

Comp Perf Total

M. Aycock

Comp Perf Total Total

Effect - Visual

K. Baker

Ovr Vis Total

C. Martin

Ovr Vis Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Panther Creek Indoor Per… 93
1

92
1

27.7
1

94
1

92
1

27.8
1

27.75
1

92
1

90
1

27.3
1

89
1

91
1

27.0
1

27.15
1

87
1

89
1

17.6
1

90
1

88
1

17.8
1

17.70
1

81
1

83
1

16.4
1

86
1

88
1

17.4
1

16.90
1

89.500
1

0
0

89.500
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Percussion Independent Open
Music

J. Brooks

Comp Perf Total*

D. Snead

Comp Perf Total* Total

Effect - Music

A. Wienken

Ovr Mus Total*

N. Lavy

Ovr Mus Total* Total

Visual

P. Mitchell

Comp Perf Total

M. Aycock

Comp Perf Total Total

Effect - Visual

K. Baker

Ovr Vis Total

C. Martin

Ovr Vis Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Liberty University Indoor … 94
1

91
1

27.6
1

89
1

88
1

26.5
1

27.05
1

86
1

84
1

25.5
1

84
1

81
1

24.75
1

25.125
1

85
1

86
1

17.1
1

88
1

87
1

17.5
1

17.30
1

76
2

77
1

15.3
1

84
1

84
1

16.8
1

16.05
1

85.525
1

0
0

85.525
1

Alchemy Independent pr… 86
2

83
2

25.2
2

86
2

83
2

25.2
2

25.20
2

85
2

82
2

25.05
2

79
2

77
2

23.4
2

24.225
2

85
1

81
2

16.6
2

86
2

83
2

16.9
2

16.75
2

77
1

71
2

14.8
2

78
2

82
2

16.0
2

15.40
2

81.575
2

0
0

81.575
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by


